
Expert coverage for when 
it matters most

Focusing on larger contracting risks,  
our Construction team writes multiple 
classes of general contractors and 
subcontractors through a 100%  
wholesale distribution network. 

Our tailored coverage is designed to adapt to the 
unique needs of your business, both residential and 
commercial. With a variety of approved contracting 
classes, we provide expert coverage for peace of 
mind, even in the event of a claim.

Construction

Key features
•	 	A.M. Best “A- IX” rated carrier
•	 	Limit: $1m per ocurrence/$2m aggregate
•	 Minimum deductible: $5,000
•	 Minimum premium: $25,000
•	 Non-admitted
•	 Primary or excess coverage for commercial  

and residential risks

Our appetite
Approved commercial and residential 
contracting classes, including but not limited to: 
•	 Developer/general contractor
•	 Carpentry
•	 Masonry
•	 Electrical
•	 Excavation
•	 Flooring
•	 Grading
•	 Landscaper
•	 Concrete
•	 HVAC
•	 Commercial plumbing
•	 Demolition
•	 Dry-wall



Helping you do more
marketing@dualinsurance.com

dualinsurance.com

This product is underwritten by Align General Insurance Agency, LLC (California License Number 0E24669), a licensed 
operating entity of the DUAL North America, Inc. group of companies. DUAL North America, Inc. offers these products 
through several specialized, wholly-owned licensed operating entities. Information updated as of February 2025. U0030.

Get in touch

For more information about our Construction program, send your submissions to submit@aligngeneral.com 
or contact a member of our team:

Johanna Dunne
+1 (619) 333 2500
jdunne@dualinsurance.com

Camille Berkhan
+1 (404) 583 1494
cberkhan@dualinsurance.com

Frank Dunne
+1 (678) 825 3830
fdunne@dualinsurance.com

Jocelynn Cool
+1 (678) 825 3831
jcool@dualinsurance.com

Caleb Goodnight
+1 (973) 631 7575 x 176
cgoodnight@dualinsurance.com

Yvonne Cacho
+1 (619) 535 0313
ycacho@dualinsurance.com

Jennifer Pierce
+1 (678) 666 2567
jpierce@dualinsurance.com

Barbara Dotson
+1 (678) 825 3832
bdotson@dualinsurance.com

Marlene Hagerty
+1 (619) 436 4925
mhagerty@dualinsurance.com

Get started on a submission
Here’s what we need:
•	 ACORD application
•	 Contractors supplemental
•	 5 year loss runs (3 year minimum)

What we cover
•	 Occurrence form, ISO coverage part CG 00 01
•	 EBL
•	 $1m excess available


